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FIND A VEHICLE



    
        
            
                            Any Make

                            BMW

                            Honda

                            Lexus

                            Mazda

                            Mitsubishi

                            Nissan

                            Subaru

                            Suzuki

                            Toyota

                            Volkswagen


        

    

    
        
            
        

    

    
        
            
                            Any Transmission

                            Automatic


        

    

    
        
            
                            Any Body Type

                            Hatchback

                            Sedan

                            Station Wagon

                            SUV

                            SUV / 4x4

                            Van


        

    

    
        
            
                            Min Year

                            2009

                            2010

                            2011

                            2012

                            2013

                            2014

                            2015

                            2016

                            2017

                            2018

                            2019

                            2020

                            2021
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                            2009

                            2010

                            2011

                            2012

                            2013

                            2014

                            2015

                            2016

                            2017

                            2018

                            2019

                            2020

                            2021


        

    

    
        
            
                            Min Price

                            $6,000

                            $7,000

                            $8,000

                            $9,000

                            $10,000

                            $11,000

                            $12,000

                            $13,000

                            $14,000

                            $15,000

                            $16,000

                            $17,000

                            $18,000

                            $19,000

                            $20,000

                            $21,000

                            $22,000

                            $23,000

                            $24,000

                            $25,000

                            $26,000

                            $27,000

                            $28,000

                            $29,000

                            $30,000

                            $31,000

                            $32,000

                            $33,000
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                            $6,000

                            $7,000

                            $8,000

                            $9,000

                            $10,000

                            $11,000

                            $12,000

                            $13,000

                            $14,000

                            $15,000
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                            $17,000

                            $18,000

                            $19,000

                            $20,000

                            $21,000

                            $22,000

                            $23,000

                            $24,000

                            $25,000

                            $26,000

                            $27,000

                            $28,000

                            $29,000

                            $30,000

                            $31,000

                            $32,000

                            $33,000
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            The requested page cannot be found


HTTP 404. The resource you are looking for (or one of its dependencies) could have been removed, had its name changed, or is temporarily unavailable.

Please click here to return to our homepage.
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                        Contact Us

                        0800 001 198

                        432 - 434 Saint Asaph Street, Phillipstown, Christchurch
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